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Gender BIB
Male 150
Male 11

Female 79
Male 88
Male 119
Male 172
Male 85
Male 149
Male 14
Male 35
Male 12
Male 76
Male 2

Male 100
Male 44
Male 31

Male 90

Name

BALAZS SIMONYI

ALEXANDROS PIPERIDIS

GEORGIA LALIOTI

IOANNIS DIMOPOULOS

NIKOLAOS PEKRIDIS

MARIOS MICHOPOULOS

GEORGIOS THOMAIDIS

GIORGOS KOTANIDIS

NIKOS MARAGOS

GIORGOS TSAKONAS

PETROS MORFOPOULOS

MIKE HAUSDORF

VASILIOS GLENTZES

EFTHYMIOS VLACHOS

IOANNIS KAGKELARIS

EMMANOUIL KOUFALIAS

XRISTOS ANAGNOSTAKOS

CPO_start

0:00:05.520
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.424
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.034
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.424
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.884
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.094
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.794
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.544
(00:00:00)
0:00:47.914
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.677
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.760
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.844
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.784
(00:00:00)

CP4_33.5km

3:21:12.367
(03:21:06)

3:47:04.244
(03:46:56)
3:52:11.350
(03:52:05)
3:26:31.030
(03:26:23)
3:35:51.384
(03:35:44)
3:32:33.740
(03:32:28)
4:01:36.110
(04:01:27)
4:07:28.490
(04:07:18)
3:50:42.534
(03:50:35)
4:10:33.154
(04:10:26)
4:09:00.434
(04:08:50)
3:55:30.790
(03:54:42)
4:15:34.274
(04:15:25)
4:14:33.674
(04:14:24)
3:44:09.234
(03:43:56)
3:57:03.430
(03:56:57)

4:22:02.194
(04:21:53)

CP7_61.7km

6:30:39.654
(06:30:34)

7:07:52.844
(07:07:45)
7:14:06.740
(07:14:00)
6:40:19.724
(06:40:12)
6:57:26.564
(06:57:19)
7:22:14.667
(07:22:09)
7:56:26.554
(07:56:18)
7:32:57.757
(07:32:48)
7:54:13.414
(07:54:06)
7:51:13.637
(07:51:06)
8:09:20.087
(08:09:10)
7:42:54.254
(07:42:06)
8:00:13.907
(08:00:04)
8:00:16.070
(08:00:07)
7:29:11.447
(07:28:58)
7:53:20.654
(07:53:14)

8:26:58.434
(08:26:49)

CP8_84.4km

9:26:15.597
(09:26:10)

10:13:21.804
(10:13:14)
10:17:48.540
(10:17:42)
9:49:30.954
(09:49:23)
10:01:20.177
(10:01:13)
11:03:32.510
(11:03:27)
11:15:57.624
(11:15:49)
10:37:45.147
(10:37:35)
11:29:52.614
(11:29:45)
11:18:15.514
(11:18:08)
12:05:56.304
(12:05:46)
11:14:05.277
(11:13:17)
11:17:05.374
(11:16:56)
11:17:04.440
(11:16:55)
11:21:49.310
(11:21:36)
11:56:52.394
(11:56:46)

12:30:56.284
(12:30:47)

CP12_127.
5km

14:23:22.730
(14:23:17)
15:00:49.564
(15:00:42)
15:21:11.114
(15:21:05)
14:42:36.117
(14:42:28)
15:22:38.280
(15:22:31)
16:53:05.367
(16:53:00)
16:44:10.617
(16:44:02)
16:58:02.524
(16:57:52)
17:09:00.194
(17:08:53)
17:07:16.594
(17:07:09)
17:45:22.430
(17:45:12)
17:02:21.814
(17:01:33)
17:16:10.774
(17:16:01)
17:16:07.134
(17:15:58)
17:40:04.670
(17:39:51)
18:03:36.424
(18:03:30)

18:35:27.457
(18:35:18)

CP17_160km

18:18:08.557
(18:18:03)

19:09:12.247
(19:09:04)
19:17:23.847
(19:17:17)
18:42:31.037
(18:42:23)
20:08:00.580
(20:07:53)
21:51:20.787
(21:51:15)
21:37:54.204
(21:37:46)
22:02:47.884
(22:02:38)
22:12:40.214
(22:12:33)
22:19:35.370
(22:19:28)
22:43:58.360
(22:43:48)
22:37:00.194
(22:36:12)
22:41:04.487
(22:40:55)
22:40:58.977
(22:40:50)
22:44:53.777
(22:44:41)
23:10:55.027
(23:10:49)

24:04:28.184
(1.00:04:19)

CP20_180km

20:33:45.464
(20:33:39)

21:17:22.814
(21:17:15)
21:30:56.534
(21:30:50)
21:52:23.040
(21:52:15)
23:52:09.957
(23:52:03)
24:36:33.064
(1.00:36:28)

24:57:27.864
(1.00:57:19)

25:06:16.144
(1.01:06:06)

25:27:08.177
(1.01:27:01)

25:27:26.970
(1.01:27:20)

25:29:18.557
(1.01:29:09)

25:43:59.944
(1.01:43:12)

25:51:47.624
(1.01:51:38)

25:52:01.680
(1.01:51:53)

25:53:16.694
(1.01:53:03)

26:20:47.700
(1.02:20:41)

27:36:19.084
(1.03:36:10)
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Gender BIB
Male 99
Male 123
Male 144
Male 70
Male 167
Male 139
Male 1

Male 6

Male 102
Male 66
Male 93
Male 8

Male 168
Male 141
Male 133
Male 16
Male 109

Name

DIMITRIOS RAZELOS

FOTIS THOMAS

TENCHIO MATTEO

IOANNIS LAMPRINOS

GIORGOS ZACHARIADIS

KONSTANTINOS KAVVADAS

NICK GKIKAS

VASILIS KOUMANAKOS

NIKOLAOS KAZANIS

STELIOS PANTAZIS DNF 155KM

IOANNIS LIARMAKOPOULOS

TRYFON STROUSOPOULOS DNF
KOKLAMA

GIORGOS VLACHOS DNF VYTINA

KONSTANTINOS STRATOS DNF
VYTINA

PANAGIOTIS MAVROGIANNIS DNF

DIMITRIOS CHRONIS DNF

MICHAEL BRANDT

CPO_start

0:00:16.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.034
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.007
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.667
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.784
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.974
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.330
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.667
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.794
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.884
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.214
(00:00:00)

CP4_33.5km

4:07:19.300
(04:07:02)

3:53:33.197
(03:53:25)
4:20:38.237
(04:20:29)
4:16:11.170
(04:16:05)
4:17:41.890
(04:17:36)
4:00:53.984
(04:00:49)
4:01:42.364
(04:01:31)
4:09:49.574
(04:09:40)
4:11:39.434
(04:11:27)
4:12:39.544
(04:12:29)
4:32:59.087
(04:32:47)
4:17:57.854
(04:17:46)
3:12:39.117
(03:12:28)
3:58:39.847
(03:58:27)
3:59:49.207
(03:59:38)
4:19:32.247
(04:19:25)

4:30:28.647
(04:30:22)

CP7_61.7km

7:56:42.114
(07:56:25)

7:32:34.640
(07:32:26)
8:58:28.494
(08:58:19)
8:29:23.784
(08:29:17)
8:26:45.180
(08:26:40)
8:13:33.647
(08:13:29)
8:13:38.557
(08:13:27)
8:13:30.514
(08:13:21)
8:18:17.247
(08:18:04)
8:09:24.234
(08:09:14)
9:08:16.300
(09:08:04)
8:28:40.164
(08:28:28)
6:31:15.794
(06:31:05)
7:35:04.540
(07:34:51)
8:25:52.427
(08:25:41)
8:51:29.780
(08:51:22)

9:07:35.174
(09:07:28)

CP8_84.4km

12:46:06.460
(12:45:49)

11:15:49.944
(11:15:41)
12:48:02.850
(12:47:53)
12:40:00.844
(12:39:54)
12:47:05.570
(12:47:00)
12:46:55.230
(12:46:51)
12:34:33.144
(12:34:22)
12:30:43.034
(12:30:34)
12:21:44.017
(12:21:31)
12:05:51.320
(12:05:41)
13:24:42.370
(13:24:30)
13:10:06.107
(13:09:54)
10:00:19.217
(10:00:08)
12:12:41.010
(12:12:28)
13:20:58.430
(13:20:47)
13:24:39.934
(13:24:33)

13:38:01.187
(13:37:54)

CP12_127.
5km

19:10:51.784
(19:10:35)

17:18:07.317
(17:17:59)

19:15:34.494
(19:15:25)

19:31:37.280
(19:31:31)

19:11:08.497
(19:11:03)

19:11:09.317
(19:11:05)

19:25:09.900
(19:24:59)

18:34:56.314
(18:34:47)

18:53:53.227
(18:53:40)

18:34:39.644
(18:34:30)

19:53:09.924
(19:52:57)

19:55:32.790
(19:55:21)

CP17_160km

24:50:35.350
(1.00:50:18)

23:30:45.450
(23:30:37)

24:51:33.327
(1.00:51:24)

24:53:13.097
(1.00:53:07)

24:33:48.184
(1.00:33:43)

24:34:14.054
(1.00:34:10)

25:17:02.567
(1.01:16:51)

24:37:01.424
(1.00:36:52)

24:39:25.464
(1.00:39:13)

CP20_180km

27:38:36.567
(1.03:38:19)

27:39:49.140
(1.03:39:41)

27:41:21.854
(1.03:41:12)

28:00:04.957
(1.03:59:58)

28:09:03.187
(1.04:08:58)

28:09:03.944
(1.04:08:59)

28:21:48.354
(1.04:21:37)

28:21:49.044
(1.04:21:40)

28:22:17.564
(1.04:22:05)
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Gender BIB
Female 166
Female 98
Male 147
Male 135
Male 67
Male 36
Male 171
Male 160
Male 83
Male 39
Male 82
Male 136
Male 157
Male 75
Male 4

Male 55
Male 96

Name

ANNA TSIOLAKOU DNF

ELENI TZIMA DNF

ARISTOTELIS ANTHIS

DIMITRIOS SYRAKIS

CHRISTOS CHRISTODOULOU DNF
LEVIDI

DIMITRIS DIONISOPOULOS DNF
LEVIDI

OEO®ANHZ MNETPOMOYAOX DNF
LEVIDI

IOANNIS KALYVAS DNF MAINALO

IOANNIS POUTALIS

ANTONIOS DIAMANTOPOULOS DNF
MAINALO

IOANNIS PAPADOPOULOS DNF
LEVIDI

ANDREAS KRIPAROPOULOS DNF
SKOTEINI

GEORGIOS KOUTSIOUKOS DNF
SKOTEINI

PANAGIOTIS DEMESTICHAS DNF
KANDHLA
CHRISTOS KAKKOS DNF KANDHLA

DIONISIOS LOUMIOTIS DNF
KANDHLA

MATTHAIOS VROUVAKIS DNF
SKOTEINH

CPO_start

0:00:06.624
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.567
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.214
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.210
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.784
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.770
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.564
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.894
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.897
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.400
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.424
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.014
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.920
(00:00:00)

0:00:09.590
(00:00:00)

CP4_33.5km

4:30:26.020
(eetmmi)
4:44:09.574
(04:44:02)
4:38:23.614
(04:38:18)
4:50:32.987
(04:50:26)
4:19:34.757
(04:19:29)
4:40:01.800
(04:39:53)
4:28:59.887
(04:28:54)
4:33:34.900
(emtemi)
4:58:31.264
(04:58:26)
4:54:28.794
(04:54:22)
4:57:02.884
(04:56:58)
4:21:36.227
(04:21:28)
4:21:52.457
(04:21:45)
4:50:37.477
(04:50:30)
4:55:47.240
(04:55:39)
5:00:53.504
(05:00:45)

5:10:31.634
(05:10:22)

CP7_61.7km

9:00:06.247
(eetemie-)
9:00:07.947
(09:00:01)
9:22:11.580
(09:22:06)
9:22:17.767
(09:22:11)
9:02:03.154
(09:01:57)
9:08:15.650
(09:08:06)
9:18:47.674
(09:18:41)
9:28:25.030
(-=1-1=)
9:44:39.384
(09:44:34)
9:50:19.967
(09:50:14)

9:52:53.507
(09:52:49)

CP8_84.4km

13:45:50.740
(-etmmim)
13:45:53.857
(13:45:47)
14:07:04.027
(14:06:58)

14:07:13.164
(14:07:06)

CP12_127.
5km

CP17_160km CP20_180km
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Gender BIB

ALL Female 71

ALL Male 137

ALL Male 165

ALL Male 38

Name

MATINA SGOUROPOULOU DNF

SKOTEINI

ATHANASIOS TZIMIS DNF SKOTEINI

NIKOLAOS SIDERIS DNF SKOTEINI

DIMITRIOS DEDES DNF

CPO_start

0:00:03.554
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.707
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.907
(00:00:00)

CP4_33.5km CP7_61.7km

5:12:06.504
(05:12:02)

5:19:54.160
(05:19:48)

5:19:55.094
(05:19:48)

CP8_84.4km

CP12_127.
5km

CP17_160km CP20_180km



